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Looking for the perfect place to hold  
your next meeting? We have it! 

Conference & Room Rentals

North/South Combined

North Branch South Branch

312

Blue Room Red Room
Creativity Room

Small or Individual Meetings

Large Meetings
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Contact Phyllis Scott for  
details at 312.924.7033 or  
afconfcenter@associationforum.org

Discounted rates for Association Forum members!

Your office away from your office!

What’s included:
•	 All room rentals come with Wifi, overhead projector or large-screen monitor, coffee, tea, filtered 

water, white boards, easels and power strips. A separate charge applies for flip chart paper.
•  Catering is an extra charge through our partnership with Blue Plate Catering.
• 	Setup and troubleshooting (if required)
• 	Management of guest registration with building security

Conference & Room Rentals

For more information visit 
associationforum.org/browse/afconfcenter

Large Meeting Rooms Capacities

Meeting Rooms Total Area(SqFt) U-Shape    	 Square    	 Pods    	 Classroom

North Branch
South Branch
North/South Combo
312

744
529
1273
534

20		  24		  40		  45
18		  12		  20		  18
30		  36		  60		  60
16		  18		  20		  24

Hollow

Room Set Up


