Looking for the perfect place to hold your next meeting? We have it!





Large Meetings



North Branch



South Branch



North/South Combined



312

Small or Individual Meetings



Creativity Room



Blue Room



Red Room

What's included:

- All room rentals come with Wifi, overhead projector or large-screen monitor, coffee, tea, filtered water, white boards, easels and power strips. A separate charge applies for flip chart paper.
- Catering is an extra charge through our partnership with Blue Plate Catering.
- Setup and troubleshooting (if required)
- Management of guest registration with building security

Large Meeting Rooms Capacities

		Room Set Up			
Meeting Rooms	Total Area(SqFt)	U-Shape	Hollow Square	Pods	Classroom
North Branch	744	20	24	40	45
South Branch	529	18	12	20	18
North/South Combo	1273	30	36	60	60
312	534	16	18	20	24

For more information visit association forum.org/browse/afconfcenter

Your office away from your office!

Discounted rates for Association Forum members!



Contact Phyllis Scott for details at 312.924.7033 or afconfcenter@associationforum.org